June 2017
Noise suppression sheets
Flexield
IFL series  Hybrid type (magnetic layer+conductive layer)
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
(2/7)
20170620 / emc_noise-sheet_ifl_hybrid_en.fm
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T

M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFL series  Hybrid type (magnetic layer+conductive layer)
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
IFL 16 - 030 E B 300 × 200
Series name
Material
symbol
Magnetic sheet
thickness
(mm)
Surface state of the
surface film
Double-sided tape
thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
16 030 0.03 E
The surface of the
insulating layer
N No 300 300 200 200
G
The surface of the
conductive layer
B 0.01
Material Standard
dimensionss
(mm)
Magnetic sheet
thickness
(mm)
Surface state of
the surface film
Part number
IFL16 300×200 0.03
Magnetic layer IFL16-030EB300X200
Insulating layer IFL16-030GB300X200
Double-sided
Width
Length
Conductive layer　0.03mm
Insulating layer　0.015mm
Magnetic sheet
Insulating layer  0.015mm
Conductive layer  0.03mm
Double-sided
Width
Length
Magnetic sheet
Surface film Surface film
(5/7)
20170620 / emc_noise-sheet_ifl_hybrid_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFL series  Hybrid type (magnetic layer+conductive layer)
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATION TABLE
Material property is value of magnetic layer.
RELATIVE PERMEABILITY
SHIELD EFFECT
Material name
Recommended